Nampa High School
Filer High School

Los Alamos High School
Coronado High School
Clark High School

King's Way Christian High
SLAM! Charter School

Del Sol High School

Las Vegas High School
Desert Oasis High School
Mountain View High School
Boulder City High School
Valley High School

Liberty High School
Meridian High School
Mojave High School
Chaparral High School
Seton Catholic College Prep
Skyview High School

Twin Falls High School
Palo Verde High School
Canyon Ridge High School
Gooding High School
Incline High School
Madison High School
Durango High School
Green Valley High School
Lakeside High School
Evanston High School

Homedale High School

ID
ID

NM
NV
NV
WA
NV
NV
NV
NV
ID

NV
NV
NV
ID

NV
NV
WA

West Region (ID, NV, WA, WY, NM)

12,405
9,855

7,535
6,880
6,541
6,049
5137
4,792
4,272
4,109
3,498
3,074
2,553
2172
2,098
2,082
1,903
1,414
1,354
1,104
976
870
797
658
637
631
584
435
403
306

Wendell High School
Hillcrest High School

Calvary Chapel Christian High
Menaul High School

ID 302
ID 252
NV 74
NM 38



