WEB STATS REGIONAL REPORT: OCTOBER



West Region (ID, NV, WA, WY, NM)

1	Nampa High School	ID	12,405
2	Filer High School	ID	9,855
3	Los Alamos High School	NM	7,535
4	Coronado High School	NV	6,880
5	Clark High School	NV	6,541
6	King's Way Christian High	WA	6,049
7	SLAM! Charter School	NV	5,137
8	Del Sol High School	NV	4,792
9	Las Vegas High School	NV	4,272
10	Desert Oasis High School	NV	4,109
11	Mountain View High School	ID	3,498
12	Boulder City High School	NV	3,074
13	Valley High School	NV	2,553
14	Liberty High School	NV	2,172
15	Meridian High School	ID	2,098
16	Mojave High School	NV	2,082
17	Chaparral High School	NV	1,903
18	Seton Catholic College Prep	WA	1,414
19	Skyview High School	ID	1,354
20	Twin Falls High School	ID	1,104
21	Palo Verde High School	NV	976
22	Canyon Ridge High School	ID	870
23	Gooding High School	ID	797
24	Incline High School	NV	658
25	Madison High School	ID	637
26	Durango High School	NV	631
27	Green Valley High School	NV	584
28	Lakeside High School	WA	435
29	Evanston High School	WY	403
30	Homedale High School	ID	306

31	Wendell High School	ID	302
32	Hillcrest High School	ID	252
33	Calvary Chapel Christian High	NV	74
34	Menaul High School	NM	38